Viikkokisa 5. osakilpailu

T5

40 m
Julia Varvas

40 m

Konsta Kortetjarvi
Vaino Salminen
Eetu Maenpaa
Oiva Lehtela

Pituus (1 m ponnistusalue)
Julia Varvas

Pituus (1 m ponnistusalue)
Konsta Kortetjarvi

Vaino Salminen

Eetu Maenpaa

Oiva Lehtela

40 m

Saara Maenpaa
Melissa Kivisilta
Matilda Maki-Mantila
Helmi Rantala
Mette Kivimaki
Nemi Immonen
Vilma Kananen
Nelli Kamila

lisa Loppi

Ava Pieti

40 m

Atte Tapio

Valto Leppaéla
Brian Salonen
Kyo6sti Kortetjarvi
Vaino Lievonen
Martti Virtanen

15,2

9,8

10,4
11,4
13,7

0,50

1,90
1,80
1,30
1,0

7,9
8,3
9,0
9,1
9,2
9,2
9,5
9,6
10,3
11,3

7,8
8,2
9,3
9,9
10,7
12,8
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Viikkokisa 5. osakilpailu
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Pituus (1 m ponnistusalue)

Saara Maenpaa
Helmi Rantala

Melissa Kivisilta
Vilma Kananen

Matilda Maki-Mantila

Mette Kivimaki
Nelli Kamila
Ava Pieti

Pituus (1 m ponnistusalue)

Atte Tapio

Valto Leppala
Kyosti Kortetjarvi
Brian Salonen
Vaino Lievonen
Martti Virtanen

60 m

Karoliina Kamila
Hulda Leppala
Alina Kaskioja
Lilja Penttila
Milla Kivimaki
Elsa Virtanen

60 m

Jiigor Raulamo
Juuso Varvas
Nuutti Tapio
Niklas Salminen

2,70
2,40
2,35
2,20
2,15
2,10
1,65
1,40

2,45 (2,45)
2,45 (2,30)
2,20
2,00
1,70
1,45

10,5
10,7
10,9
111
12,1
13,6

11,8
12,0
12,8
12,9
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Viikkokisa 5. osakilpailu

Ti1

Pituus (1 m ponnistusalue)
Karoliina Kamila

Lilja Penttila
Hulda Leppala
Alina Kaskioja
Milla Kivimaki
Elsa Virtanen

Pituus (1 m ponnistusalue)

Juuso Varvas
Jiigor Raulamo
Nuutti Tapio
Niklas Salminen

Kiekko (600g)
Alina Kaskioja
Hulda Leppala
Lilja Penttila

Milla Kivimaki

Karoliina Kamila

Elsa Virtanen

Kiekko (600g)
Jiigor Raulamo
Nuutti Tapio
Juuso Varvas

60 m
Ellen Salminen

3,27
3,05
2,82
2,75
2,35
1,82

2,80
2,45
2,30
2,10

9,36
8,05
7,89
6,10
5,47
4,06

12,33
8,75
7,54

13,5
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Viikkokisa 5. osakilpailu
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60 m

Ville Aijala

Niklas Kamila
Santtu Laukkanen
llmari Negroponzi

Valdemar Negroponzi

Kasperi Penttila

3-loikka (1 m ponnistusalue)

Ville Aijala
Niklas Kamila
Kasperi Penttila

Kiekko (600g)
Ville Aijala
Niklas Kamila
Kasperi Penttila

60 m
Sofia Olsbo

60 m

Olavi Penttila

Vili Laukkanen
Hemmi Langstrom
Mertsi Langstrém
Atte Immonen

3-loikka

Olavi Penttila
Hemmi Langstrom
Mertsi Langstrém

Kiekko (600g)
Riina Taipale
Sofia Olsbo

Kiekko (750g)
Olavi Penttild
Hemmi Langstrém
Atte Immonen
Mertsi Langstrém

100 m

Maija Leppéla
Maija Penttila
Tea Negroponzi

Kiekko (1kg)
Maija Penttila
Tea Negroponzi

10,2
10,5
11,1
11,4
11,5
11,6

7,05
6,55
5,70

20,65
11,87
9,51

12,3

9,3

10,7
10,8
11,3
131

7,90
5,85
5,00

25,61
6,58

14,99
13,31
7,47

16,7
18,8
20,1

17,90
13,80
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